
MAHARSHI     DAYANAND    UNIVERSITY    ROHTAK 

NOTICE FOR POSTPONEMENT OF TENDER 

 

  

                With reference to the Corrigendum issued vide this office Endst. No. 

EE/2013/3325-27 dated 26.07.2013 for the already floated tender issued vide this office 

Endst. No. EE/2013/ 2913-2972 dated 04.07.2013 for the work  of “Housekeeping 

(cleaning, sweeping  dusting etc. complete) and maintenance of electrical and public 

health services in the buildings situated on the eastern side of Ch. Hardwari Lal Road in 

MDU Campus, Rohtak, buildings of UILMS, Gurgaon and IGPGRC, Meerpur (Rewari)”, 

this tender is hereby postponed upto 05.08.2013. 

      Now, the issuing / opening of above tender is re-scheduled as under:  

“The tender forms will be issued by 12:00 noon and will be 

received upto 2:00 P.M. and opened at 3:00 P.M. on 

05.08.2013 in the presence of tenderers or their authorized 

representatives, who may like to be present at that time.  

Other terms and conditions will remain same”.   

 

 

 

  Executive Engineer  

 

Endst. No. EE/2013/ 3362-64                            Dated:  29.07.2012 

  A copy of the above is forwarded to the following: 

1. P.A. to Registrar (for kind information of Registrar), MDU, Rohtak 

2. TA to Vice-Chancellor, M. D. University,  Rohtak for kind information.                            

3.   Notice Boards:  Registrar Office / Engineering Cell  

 

 

Executive Engineer  

 
 

 

 

 



 

 


